lll Torneo Tenis DeportesMatch Quattro

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

w

2

Salvador Conesa Ros

Bye

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

Salvador Conesa

Rodrigo Garcia Martinez

Bye

Rodrigo Garcia

Salvador Conesa

Gregorio Inglés Garre

Bye

Gregorio Inglés

Jorge Barnuevo

Bye

Jorge Barnuevo

6/0 6/0

Gregorio Inglés

6/4 6/2

Gregorio Inglés

J. J. Pardo Soler

Alfonso Rey Garcia

Alfonso Rey

Bye

Federico Garcia Martinez

6/3 4/6 6/3

Federico Garcia

6/4 6/3

Federico Garcia

Bye

Daniel Navarro Martinez

Daniel Navarro

Bye

Jorge Conesa Ros

Jorge Conesa

6/0 6/0

Federico Garcia

FEDERICO GARCIA

Octavos

Cuartos

6/4 4/0 ret.
Jorge Conesa
6/0 6/1
Semifinales Final

6/2 6/1

Campeon




lll Torneo Tenis DeportesMatch Quattro

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 Adrian Frutos Diaz

Bye

ALEVIN MASCULINO

Adrian Frutos Diaz

Alvaro Garcia Sanchez

J. Antonio Carrasco

J. Antonio Carrasco

Adrian Frutos Diaz

Manuel Valcarcel

w

Tomas Martinez Galindo

6/1 6/1

Manuel Valcarcel

Federico Garcia Martinez

Daniel Orenes Moreno

6/0 6/4

Daniel Orenes

6/2 6/1

Manuel Valcarcel

6/2 7/5

Manuel Valcarcel

Jaime Fernandez Mufioz

Kristof Kigyos

6/3 4/6 6/3

Jaime Fernandez

J. J. Navarro Cuenca

4 Ricardo Torrecillas Ayuso

6/1 6/1

Ricardo Torrecillas

6/4 6/3

Jaime Fernandez

Adrian Fdez Valenciano

Ignacio Vilar Garcia

Bye

2 Sergio Inglés Garre

6/4 6/4

MANUEL VALCARCEL

Octavos

6/1 6/2
Jaime Fernandez
2/6 6/2 6/2

Ignacio Vilar

6/4 6/4

Sergio Inglés
6/3 6/0

Sergio Inglés

Cuartos Semifinales Final

6/16/1

Campeon



lll Torneo Tenis DeportesMatch Quattro

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1 Alejandro Martinov

Bye

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Alejandro Martinov

Federico Lépez Valverde

Bye

Federico Lopez

Alejandro Martinov

David Torregrosa Carrién

Bye

David Torregrosa

Fco. Javier Garcia Gil

Bye

Fco. Javier Garcia

David Torregrosa

Alejandro Martinov

Javier Codina Diaz

Bye

Javier Codina

Jaime Aledo Egea

Bye

Jaime Aledo

6/4 6/4

Javier Codina

Antonio Bas Lépez

Bye

Antonio Bas

Daniel Fuentes Lorente

Alberto Cartelle Mateo

Daniel Fuentes

6/4 6/2

Daniel Fuentes

6/0 6/1

Alejandro Martinov

Javier Codina

Pablo Sotillo Garcia

Bye

6/2 6/1

Pablo Saotillo

Pablo Escribano Pefa

Bye

Pablo Escribano

6/2 6/1

Pablo Saotillo

Bye

Andrés Pérez Hernandez

Andrés Pérez

Bye

Alejandro Conesa Ros

Alejandro Conesa

6/1 6/3

Alejandro Conesa

6/3 6/0

Alejandro Conesa

Bye

Francisco Navedo Marin

Francisco Navedo

Bye

Pedro Inglés Garre

Pedro Inglés

6/3 6/2

Francisco Navedo

Bye

Fernando Lépez Gomez

Fernando Lopez

Bye

2 Jesus Garcia Pardo

Jesus Garcia

6/2 6/2

Jesus Garcia

6/1 6/0

716 ret.

ALEJANDRO
MARTINOV
6/3 6/0

Jesus Garcia

JesuUs Garcia

Dieciseisavos

Octavos

6/0 6/2

Cuartos

6/1 6/2

Semifinales

6/1 6/1

Final Campeén




lll Torneo Tenis DeportesMatch Quattro

10

11

12

13

14
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16

1 Carmen Garcia Pardo

Bye

ALEVIN FEMENINO

Carmen Garcia

Marta Diaz Sanchez

Elena Sotillo Garcia

Marta Diaz

Carmen Garcia

w

Leyanis Nieto Vivancos

Bye

6/16/2

Leyanis Nieto

Laura Lucerga Pérez

Cristina Garcia Garcia

Laura Lucerga

Leyanis Nieto

Leyanis Nieto

Bye

Andrea Gonzalez Ruano

6/0 6/1

Andrea Gonzélez

Bye

4 Beatriz Lopez Albarracin

Beatriz Lépez

6/4 7/6

Beatriz Lépez

Maria Zapata lzquierdo

Maria Zapata

M. Carmen Lopez Valverde

Bye

2 Sara Diaz Riquelme

Sara Diaz

6/2 6/3

Maria Zapata

4/6 6/4 6/4

Maria Zapata

LEYANIS NIETO

Octavos

Cuartos

6/2 6/7 6/3

Semifinales

2/6 6/4 7/5

Final

6/2 6/4

Campeona
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